
Updated Monday 
Night, 11/20/23

red= came 
to conference

Pfeiffer-Burleigh Monday (part 1) Pfeiffer-Burleigh Monday (part 2) Pfeiffer-Burleigh Monday (part 3)
Day 1

(Nov. 20) Time Last Name First Name Grade
Teacher/
Room # ESL Teacher Interpreter Same Time:

Day 1
(Nov. 20) Time Last Name First name Grade Teacher ESL Teacher Interpreter Same Time:

also Day 1 
(Nov. 20) Time Last Name First name Grade Teacher ESL Teacher Interpreter 

LANGUAGE: LANGUAGE:
Monday 10-10:10 AlDarwish Ahmed Faiz K Ames x Monday 10-10:10 Natasha: I. Hana - 113 Monday 10-10:10
Monday 10:10-10:20 Mohammad Fayez 3 Boam Roehm Monday 10:10-10:20 See Right Column for Spanish--->>> Monday 10:10-10:20

Monday 10:20-10:30 Alabdullah Raghad 4 Sinicki Baldi
Alabdullah family 

will come Tues. a.m. Monday 10:20-10:30 Monday 10:20-10:30
Monday 10:30-10:40 Mohammed 2 Ollmann Headley Monday 10:30-10:40 Dawood Tamana 0 Chaplain x Monday 10:30-10:40

Monday 10:40 -10:50 Shorouq 1 Buzzell Headley Monday 10:40 -10:50 Dawood Inamullah 3 Jensen Roehm Dari / Pashto** Monday 10:40 -10:50

Monday 10:50-11:00 Alafrawy Fatimah 1 Baker Headley Arabic Monday 10:50-11:00 Dawood Afsana 4 Miller Baldi (Suraya Alizada) Monday 10:50-11:00

Monday 11:00-11:10 Aljasem Hala 2 Ollmann Headley (Rim Kana) Monday 11:00-11:10 Amlawal Zeaullah 0 Ames x 10:30-12:30 Monday 11:00-11:10
Monday 11:10-11:20 Lama 4 Sinicki Baldi 10:00-2:00 Monday 11:10-11:20 Amlawal Shukriya 2 Lydic Headley Monday 11:10-11:20
Monday 11:20-11:30 Alaskkar Abdulkarim 5 Bujalski Baldi Monday 11:20-11:30 Amlawal Friba 4 Sinicki Baldi Monday 11:20-11:30
Monday 11:30-11:40 Alkhalaf Raghad 4 Sinicki Baldi Monday 11:30-11:40 Mohammadi (A) Maleka 1 Baker Headley Monday 11:30-11:40
Monday 11:40-11:50 Odai 2 Ollmann Headley Monday 11:40-11:50 Mohammadi (A) Mohamad Tofan 3 Boam Roehm Monday 11:40-11:50
Monday 11:50-12:00 AlKinou Yazan 2 Lydic Headley Monday 11:50-12:00 Mohammadi (A) Ahmad Hadi 4 Miller Baldi Monday 11:50-12:00
Monday 12:00-12:10 Shahed 2 Chiapa Baldi Monday 12:00-12:10 Mohammadi (F) Shahir 1 Buzzell Headley Monday 12:00-12:10
Monday 12:10-12:20 Bayan 3 Jensen Roehm Monday 12:10-12:20 Abdulrahim (Noristani) Aiyeena 1 Buzzell Headley Monday 12:10-12:20
Monday 12:20-12:30 Omar 5 Chaplain x Monday 12:20-12:30 Abdulrahim (Noristani) Zahidullah 2 Lydic Headley Monday 12:20-12:30
Monday 12:30-12:40 El Muhammad El Ahmad Muhammed 3 Boam Roehm Monday 12:30-12:40 Monday 12:30-12:40
Monday 12:40-12:50 Ibrahim 5 Chiapa Baldi Monday 12:40-12:50 See Right Column for Spanish--->>> Monday 12:40-12:50
Monday 12:50-1:00 Issa Jouri 4 Sinicki Baldi Monday 12:50-1:00 Monday 12:50-1:00

Monday 1:00-1:10 Seffan Abdullah 1 Baker Headley Monday 1:00-1:10 Askasrzai Mudasir 5 Bujalski Baldi Tuesday Monday 1:00-1:10

Monday 1:10-1:20 Baylasan 3 Jensen Roehm Monday 1:10-1:20 Khaksar Hajira 0 B Stellwagen x Tuesday Monday 1:10-1:20

Monday 1:20-1:30 Kouism Farah 0 Ames x Monday 1:20-1:30 Khaksar Khalid 3 Boam Roehm Dari / Pashto** Monday 1:20-1:30

Monday 1:30-1:40 Marah 0 Brown x Monday 1:30-1:40 Khaksar Adil 5 Chiapa/Baldi Baldi (Abdul Qader Zaman) Monday 1:30-1:40

Monday 1:40-1:50 Sedra 3 Boam Roehm Monday 1:40-1:50 Rahimi Mohamad Akif 0 B Stellwagen x 1:00-2:30 Monday 1:40-1:50 Jiang Xu "Ryan" 2 Ollmann Headley Ling Zentner (private)

Monday 1:50-2:00 TBD/overflow Monday 1:50-2:00 Rahimi Bibi Humaira 1 Baker Headley Tuesday Monday 1:50-2:00
Monday 2:00-2:10 Monday 2:00-2:10 Rahimi Bibi Maria 4 Sinicki Baldi Monday 2:00-2:10
Monday 2:10-2:20 Monday 2:10-2:20 Rahimi Mohammad Saquib 5 Chiapa/Baldi Baldi Monday 2:10-2:20
Monday 2:20-2:30 Monday 2:20-2:30 Monday 2:20-2:30

Monday 2:30-2:40
Dari/Pashto, Nepali,

 Hindi, Spanish Monday 2:30-2:40 Tamang (1) Gracie 2 Curry Headley Monday 2:30-2:40

Monday 2:40-2:50 See Next Pages---> Monday 2:40-2:50 Tamang (2) Priyanshu 2 Curry Headley Nepali Monday 2:40-2:50

Monday 2:50-3:00 Monday 2:50-3:00 Tamang (3) Rihan 2 Lydic Headley  (Om Khadka) Monday 2:50-3:00

Monday 3:00-3:10 Monday 3:00-3:10 Gurung Sena K Carlson X 2:30-3:30 Monday 3:00-3:10
Monday 3:10-3:20 Monday 3:10-3:20 RaikaMangar Shashir K Ames/Buttaccio x Monday 3:10-3:20
Monday 3:20-3:30 Monday 3:20-3:30 TBD Monday 3:20-3:30
Monday 3:30-3:40 (Feruzi) Kenye Christophe 3 Boam Roehm Monday 3:30-3:40 Hamid Hussin Adi Habibah B 0 Ames x Monday 3:30-3:40

Monday 3:40-3:50 Feruzi (Kenye) Romain 0 Ames x Monday 3:40-3:50 Jannatul 2 Lydic Headley Rohingya / Hindi Monday 3:40-3:50

Monday 3:50-4:00 Feruzi (Kenye) Marc 4 Sinicki Baldi Swahili Monday 3:50-4:00 Mohamad Amin Hanas 2 Ollmann Headley (Om Khadka) Monday 3:50-4:00

Monday 4:00-4:10 Putu Renard 4 Sinicki Baldi (Beatrice Kay) Monday 4:00-4:10 Muhammad Ruman 0 B Stellwagen x 3:30-4:30 Monday 4:00-4:10 Adorno Cruzado Milagros 1 Buzzell Headley

Monday 4:10-4:20 Rashidi Sophia 5 Bujalski Baldi 3:30-6:00 Monday 4:10-4:20 Mohamad Yunus Nor Kayas 3 Jensen Roehm Monday 4:10-4:20 Spanish
Monday 4:20-4:30 Bazimba 3 Boam Roehm Monday 4:20-4:30 Monday 4:20-4:30 Lopez Cathiria 1 Buzzell Headley (Irene)
Monday 4:30-4:40 Amini 2 Ollmann Headley Monday 4:30-4:40 4:30-4:40 4:30-4:40 Figueroa-Bonilla Keishla 1 Buzzell Headley 4:00-6:00
Monday 4:40-4:50 Ndela Omari 2 Ollmann Headley Monday 4:40-4:50 4:40-4:50 4:40-4:50 Camila 3 Boam Roehm

Monday 4:50-5:00 Jumanne 5 Bujalski Baldi Monday 4:50-5:00 See Right Column for Spanish--->>> 4:50-5:00 4:50-5:00

Monday 5:00-5:10 Kirutu Zawadi 2 Ollmann Headley Monday 5:00-5:10 5:00-5:10 5:00-5:10 Reyes Jonathan 5 Chiapa/Baldi Baldi sister as interp?

Monday 5:10-5:20 Ernest Eliazer 3 Boam Roehm Monday 5:10-5:20 5:10-5:20 5:10-5:20 Hurtado-Gomez Francisco 5 Chiapa/Baldi Baldi

Monday 5:20-5:30 Sarive K Ames x Monday 5:20-5:30 5:20-5:30 5:20-5:30 Pagan Santiago Gadriel 2 Curry/Purvis (Headley)

Monday 5:30-5:40 Kasukulu Bikyombe 1 Buzzell Headley Monday 5:30-5:40 5:30-5:40 5:30-5:40 Felix Dieppa Zophia 0 Carlson x

Monday 5:40-5:50 Ahongo Gladness 3 Jensen Roehm Monday 5:40-5:50 5:40-5:50 5:40-5:50 Estrada Rosario Luis Real 4 Miller Baldi

Monday 5:50-6:00 Mukendi Mostefer 4 Sinicki Baldi Monday 5:50-6:00 5:50-6:00 5:50-6:00 Keishla 1 Deutschlander (non-EL)

VIRTUAL / IN-PERSON TUESDAY 
Day 2

(Nov. 21) Time Last Name First name Grade
Teacher/
Room # ESL Teacher

Interpreter / 
virtual or 
in person 

Languages 
without 

interpreters Students Students / Families Needing Appointments (short on interpreters or bring own)
Tuesday 8:00-8:15 Adam Balkhissa K Chaplain x (Masalit) Russian Yakov, Mykhailo, Hana Ineza Swahili 3 Jensen English OK

Tuesday 8:10-8:20 Yakhoub Basmat 3 Boam Roehm Arabic Mwenze David Swahili 5 Bujalski

Tuesday 8:20-8:30 Adam Abdulnassir 5 Chiapa/Baldi Baldi (Rim Kana) Ukrainian Dmytro Kasumpa Philip Swahili 4 Stellwagen

Tuesday 8:30-8:40 Fatimah K rimkana@hotmail.com (Mayele) Miracle Joseph Swahili 0 Chaplain 

Tuesday 8:40-8:50 Alabdullah
Raghad, Mohammed, 
Shorouq 4,2,1

Sinicki, Ollmann
 Buzzell Baldi, Headley (stopped in Mon. p.m.) Telugu Nishwanth, Devagnya English OK Michael Swahili 0 Ames brother as interpreter? Monday?

Tuesday 8:50-9:00 Mayele Esther Swahili 0 Brown sister Jeanne as interp.?

Tuesday 9:00-9:10 (Gahamani) Peter Wise Ngabo Ngajime 0 B Stellwagen x Bosnian Omar K English OK Victoire Swahili 3 Bahl

Tuesday 9:10-9:20 Gahamani Mugisha (Kyle) 3 Jensen Roehm Swahili Mugisho Mervey Swahili 5 Bujalski Non-EL

Tuesday 9:20-9:30 Bowanerge (David) 5 Bujalski Baldi (Richard Gisana) Kurdish Joanna, Jenna, Ramadan Iragi Anastasie Swahili 2 Ollmann

Tuesday 9:30-9:40 Mwenze David 5 Bujalski Baldi rgisana@uscrimail.com Yussuf Hawa Swahili/English 5 Chiapa English OK?

Tuesday 9:40-9:50 Mwanza Elisha 5 Bujalski Baldi Chinese? Ryan Mon. 1:45

Tuesday 9:50-10:00 Mwanza Wandas 1 Baker Headley (1 box =1 family)

Tuesday 10:00-10:10 Askarzai Mudasir 5 Bujalski Somali Haboon

Tuesday 10:10-10:20 Rahimi
Mohammad S., B. Maria, 
B. Humaira, Mohammad A. 5,4, 1,k

Chiapa/Baldi, Baker,
 Sinicki, B. Stellwagen

Tuesday 10:20-10:30 Dari / Pashto**

Tuesday 10:30-10:40 Khaksar Adil, Khalid, Hajira 5,3,k
Chiapa/Baldi,
 Boam, B Stellwagen (Abdul Zaman)

Tuesday 10:40-10:50

Tuesday 10:50-11:00

Tuesday 11:00-11:10

Tuesday 11:10-11:20

Tuesday 11:20-11:30 request: Spanish 

Tuesday 11:30-11:40

Tuesday 11:40-11:50

Tuesday 11:50-12:00



Pfeiffer-Burleigh Monday (part 1) Pfeiffer-Burleigh Monday (part 2) Pfeiffer-Burleigh Monday (part 3)
Day 1

(Nov. 20) Time Last Name First Name Grade
Teacher/
Room # ESL Teacher Interpreter Same Time:

Day 1
(Nov. 20) Time Last Name First name Grade

Teacher/
Room # ESL Teacher Interpreter Same Time:

also Day 1 
(Nov. 20) Time Last Name First name Grade

Teacher/
Room # ESL Teacher Interpreter 

LANGUAGE: LANGUAGE:
Monday 10-10:10 AlDarwish Ahmed Faiz K Ames x Monday 10-10:10 Monday 10-10:10
Monday 10:10-10:20 Mohammad Fayez 3 Boam Roehm Monday 10:10-10:20 See Right Column for Spanish--->>> Monday 10:10-10:20
Monday 10:20-10:30 Alabdullah Raghad 4 Sinicki Baldi Monday 10:20-10:30 Monday 10:20-10:30
Monday 10:30-10:40 Mohammed 2 Ollmann Headley Monday 10:30-10:40 Dawood Tamana 0 Chaplain x Monday 10:30-10:40

Monday 10:40 -10:50 Shorouq 1 Buzzell Headley Arabic Monday 10:40 -10:50 Dawood Inamullah 3 Jensen Roehm Dari / Pashto** Monday 10:40 -10:50

Monday 10:50-11:00 Alafrawy Fatimah 1 Baker Headley (Rim Kana) Monday 10:50-11:00 Dawood Afsana 4 Miller Baldi (Suraya Alizada) Monday 10:50-11:00

Monday 11:00-11:10 Aljasem Hala 2 Ollmann Headley 10:00-2:00 Monday 11:00-11:10 Amlawal Zeaullah 0 Ames x 10:30-12:30 Monday 11:00-11:10

Monday 11:10-11:20 Lama 4 Sinicki Baldi Monday 11:10-11:20 Amlawal Shukriya 2 Lydic Headley 1:30???? Monday 11:10-11:20
Monday 11:20-11:30 Alaskkar Abdulkarim 5 Bujalski Baldi Monday 11:20-11:30 Amlawal Friba 4 Sinicki Baldi Monday 11:20-11:30
Monday 11:30-11:40 Alkhalaf Raghad 4 Sinicki Baldi Monday 11:30-11:40 Mohammadi (A) Maleka 1 Baker Headley Monday 11:30-11:40
Monday 11:40-11:50 Odai 2 Ollmann Headley Monday 11:40-11:50 Mohammadi (A) Mohamad Tofan 3 Boam Roehm Monday 11:40-11:50
Monday 11:50-12:00 AlKinou Yazan 2 Lydic Headley Monday 11:50-12:00 Mohammadi (A) Ahmad Hadi 4 Miller Baldi Monday 11:50-12:00
Monday 12:00-12:10 Shahed 2 Chiapa Baldi Monday 12:00-12:10 Mohammadi (F) Shahir 1 Buzzell Headley Monday 12:00-12:10
Monday 12:10-12:20 Bayan 3 Jensen Roehm Monday 12:10-12:20 Abdulrahim (Noristani) Aiyeena 1 Buzzell Headley Monday 12:10-12:20
Monday 12:20-12:30 Omar 5 Chaplain x Monday 12:20-12:30 Abdulrahim (Noristani) Zahidullah 2 Lydic Headley Monday 12:20-12:30
Monday 12:30-12:40 El Muhammad El Ahmad Muhammed 3 Boam Roehm Monday 12:30-12:40 Monday 12:30-12:40
Monday 12:40-12:50 Ibrahim 5 Chiapa Baldi Monday 12:40-12:50 See Right Column for Spanish--->>> Monday 12:40-12:50
Monday 12:50-1:00 Issa Jouri 4 Miller Baldi Monday 12:50-1:00 Monday 12:50-1:00
Monday 1:00-1:10 Seffan Abdullah 1 Baker Headley Monday 1:00-1:10 Askasrzai Mudasir 5 Bujalski Baldi Monday 1:00-1:10
Monday 1:10-1:20 Baylasan 3 Jensen Roehm Monday 1:10-1:20 Khaksar Hajira 0 B Stellwagen x Monday 1:10-1:20

Monday 1:20-1:30 Kouism Farah 0 Ames x Monday 1:20-1:30 Khaksar Khalid 3 Boam Roehm Dari / Pashto** Monday 1:20-1:30

Monday 1:30-1:40 Marah 0 Brown x Monday 1:30-1:40 Khaksar Adil 5 Chiapa/Baldi Baldi (Abdul Qader Zaman) Monday 1:30-1:40

Monday 1:40-1:50 Sedra 3 Boam Roehm Monday 1:40-1:50 Rahimi Mohamad Akif 0 B Stellwagen x 1:00-2:30 Monday 1:40-1:50 Jiang Xu "Ryan" 2 Ollmann Headley Ling Zentner (private)

Monday 1:50-2:00 TBD/overflow Monday 1:50-2:00 Rahimi Bibi Humaira 1 Baker Headley Monday 1:50-2:00
Monday 2:00-2:10 Monday 2:00-2:10 Rahimi Bibi Maria 4 Sinicki Baldi Monday 2:00-2:10
Monday 2:10-2:20 Monday 2:10-2:20 Rahimi Mohammad Saquib 5 Chiapa/Baldi Baldi Monday 2:10-2:20
Monday 2:20-2:30 Monday 2:20-2:30 Monday 2:20-2:30

Monday 2:30-2:40
Dari/Pashto, Nepali, 

Hindi---> Monday 2:30-2:40 Tamang (1) Gracie 2 Curry Headley Monday 2:30-2:40

Monday 2:40-2:50 Monday 2:40-2:50 Tamang (2) Priyanshu 2 Curry Headley Nepali Monday 2:40-2:50

Monday 2:50-3:00 Monday 2:50-3:00 Tamang (3) Rihan 2 Lydic Headley  (Om Khadka) Monday 2:50-3:00

Monday 3:00-3:10 Monday 3:00-3:10 TBD 2:30-3:30 Monday 3:00-3:10
Monday 3:10-3:20 Monday 3:10-3:20 TBD Monday 3:10-3:20
Monday 3:20-3:30 Monday 3:20-3:30 TBD Monday 3:20-3:30
Monday 3:30-3:40 (Feruzi) Kenye Christophe 3 Boam Roehm Monday 3:30-3:40 Hamid Hussin Adi Habibah B 0 Ames x Monday 3:30-3:40

Monday 3:40-3:50 Feruzi (Kenye) Romain 0 Ames x Monday 3:40-3:50 Jannatul 2 Lydic Headley Rohingya / Hindi Monday 3:40-3:50

Monday 3:50-4:00 Feruzi (Kenye) Marc 4 Sinicki Baldi Swahili Monday 3:50-4:00 Mohamad Amin Hanas 2 Ollmann Headley (Om Khadka) Monday 3:50-4:00

Monday 4:00-4:10 Putu Renard 4 Sinicki Baldi (Beatrice Kay) Monday 4:00-4:10 Muhammad Ruman 0 B Stellwagen x 3:30-4:30 Monday 4:00-4:10 Adorno Cruzado Milagros 1 Buzzell Headley

Monday 4:10-4:20 Rashidi Sophia 5 Bujalski Baldi 3:30-6:00 Monday 4:10-4:20 Mohamad Yunus Nor Kayas 3 Jensen Roehm Monday 4:10-4:20
Monday 4:20-4:30 Bazimba 3 Boam Roehm Monday 4:20-4:30 Monday 4:20-4:30 Lopez Cathiria 1 Buzzell Headley Spanish
Monday 4:30-4:40 Amini 2 Ollmann Headley Monday 4:30-4:40 4:30-4:40 4:30-4:40 Figueroa-Bonilla Keishla 1 Buzzell Headley (Irene)
Monday 4:40-4:50 Ndela Omari 2 Ollmann Headley Monday 4:40-4:50 4:40-4:50 4:40-4:50 Camila 3 Boam Roehm 4:00-6:00
Monday 4:50-5:00 Jumanne 5 Bujalski Baldi Monday 4:50-5:00 See Right Column for Spanish--->>> 4:50-5:00 4:50-5:00

Monday 5:00-5:10 Kirutu Zawadi 2 Ollmann Headley Monday 5:00-5:10 5:00-5:10 5:00-5:10 Reyes Jonathan 5 Chiapa/Baldi Baldi sister as interp?

Monday 5:10-5:20 Ernest Eliazer 3 Boam Roehm Monday 5:10-5:20 5:10-5:20 5:10-5:20 Hurtado-Gomez Francisco 5 Chiapa/Baldi Baldi

Monday 5:20-5:30 Sarive K Ames x Monday 5:20-5:30 5:20-5:30 5:20-5:30 Pagan Santiago Gadriel 2 Curry/Purvis (Headley)

Monday 5:30-5:40 Kasukulu Bikyombe 1 Buzzell Headley Monday 5:30-5:40 5:30-5:40 5:30-5:40 Felix Dieppa Zophia 0 Carlson x

Monday 5:40-5:50 Ahongo Gladness 3 Jensen Roehm Monday 5:40-5:50 5:40-5:50 5:40-5:50 Estrada Rosario Luis Real 4 Miller Baldi

Monday 5:50-6:00 Mukendi Mostefer 4 Sinicki Baldi Monday 5:50-6:00 5:50-6:00 5:50-6:00 Keishla 1 Deutschlander (non-EL)



VIRTUAL / IN-PERSON

Day 2
(Nov. 21) Time Last Name First name Grade

Teacher/
Room # ESL Teacher

Interpreter / 
virtual or 
in person 

Mrs. Headley will have a Zoom connection
 in the library for families who need / want 
to work from here. 

Tuesday 8:00-8:15 Adam Balkhissa k Chaplain x (Masalit)

Tuesday 8:10-8:20 Yakhoub Basmat 3 Boam Roehm Arabic
Tuesday 8:20-8:30 Adam Abdelnassir 5 Chiapa/Baldi Baldi (Rim Kana)
Tuesday 8:30-8:40 rimkana@hotmail.com

Tuesday 8:40-8:50 VIRTUAL
Tuesday 8:50-9:00

Tuesday 9:00-9:10 (Gahamani) Peter Wise Ngabo Ngajime 0 B Stellwagen x
Tuesday 9:10-9:20 Gahamani Mugisha (Kyle) 3 Jensen Roehm Swahili
Tuesday 9:20-9:30 Bowanerge (David) 5 Bujalski Baldi (Richard Gisana)
Tuesday 9:30-9:40 Mwenze David 5 Bujalski Baldi rgisana@uscrimail.com

Tuesday 9:40-9:50 Mwanza Elisha 5 Bujalski Baldi VIRTUAL
Tuesday 9:50-10:00 Mwanza Wandas 1 Baker Headley
Tuesday 10:00-10:10

Tuesday 10:10-10:20

Tuesday 10:20-10:30 Dari / Pashto**
Tuesday 10:30-10:40 (Abdul Zaman)
Tuesday 10:40-10:50 ??

Tuesday 10:50-11:00

Tuesday 11:00-11:10

Tuesday 11:10-11:20

Tuesday 11:20-11:30 request: Spanish 

Tuesday 11:30-11:40

Tuesday 11:40-11:50

Tuesday 11:50-12:00



Family # Last Name First Name M/F Language(s) grade HR teacher NOTES

A1 Al Darwish Ahmed Faiz M Arabic 0 Ames/Buttacio FAMILIES by LANGUAGE

A1 AL DARWISH MOHAMMAD FAYEZ M Arabic 3 Boam Arabic:  11 families (23 kids)

A2 Alabdullah Shorouq F Arabic 1 Buzzell Dari: 2  (4 kids)

A2 Alabdullah Mohammad M Arabic 2 Ollmann Pashto: 6 (16 kids)

A2 Alabdullah Raghad F Arabic 4 Sinicki Total Afghan: 8 families ( 20 kids)

A3 Alafrawy Fatimah F Arabic 1 Baker Massalit: 1 family (3 kids)

A4 Alaskkar Abdulkarim M Arabic 5 Bujalski Spanish: 8 families, (9 kids) plus many non-ELs??
A5 Aljasem Hala F Arabic 2 Ollmann Rohingya: 3 families (5 kids)
A5 Aljasem Lama F Arabic 4 Sinicki Swahili (& Kinyarwanda) : 17 families, (30 kids)
A6 Alkhalaf Odai Hani M Arabic 2 Ollmann Somali: 1 families (1 kid)
A6 Alkhalaf Raghad Hani F Arabic 4 Sinicki Nepali: 3 families (3 kids) +plus many non-ELs??

A7 AlKinou Omar Asaad Kinou M Arabic 0 Chaplain/Grapes Russian: 2 families (2 kids)

A7 Alkinou Yazan Asaad Kinou M Arabic 2 Lydic Kurdish: 1 family (2 children)

A7 ALKINOU BAYAN ASAAD KINOU F Arabic 3 Jensen Chinese 1 family (1 child)
A7 AlKinou Shahed Asaad F Arabic 5 Chiapa Bosnian: 1 family (1 child) dad speaks English
A8 El Muhammad El Ahmad Ibrahim M Arabic 5 Chiapa Ukrainian: 1 family (1 kid)

A8 El Muhammad El Ahmed Muhammed M Arabic 3 Boam Total: 58 families,  (101 kids) 11/13/23 total
A9 Issa Jouri Noor Aldin F Arabic 4 Miller

A10 Kouism Farah F Arabic 0 Ames/Buttacio

A10 Kouism Marah F Arabic 0 Brown

A10 Kouism Sedra F Arabic 3 Boam

A11 Seffan Abdullah M Arabic 1 Baker

A11 Seffan Baylasan Hadi F Arabic 3 Jensen

AD1 Mohammadi (A) Maleka F (Afghan) Dari 1 Baker

AD1 Mohammadi (A) Mohamad Tofan M (Afghan) Dari 3 Boam

AD1 Mohammadi (A) Ahmad Hadi M (Afghan) Dari 4 Miller

AD2 Mohammadi (F) Shahir M (Afghan) Dari 1 Buzzell

AP1 Abdulrahim (Noristani) Aiyeena F (Afghan) Pashto 1 Buzzell

AP1 Abdulrahim (Noristani) Zahidullah M (Afghan) Pashto 2 Lydic

AP2 Amlawal Zeaullah M (Afghan) Pashto 0 Ames/Buttacio

AP2 Amlawal Shukriya F (Afghan) Pashto 2 Lydic

AP2 Amlawal Friba F (Afghan) Pashto 4 Sinicki

AP3 Askasrzai Mudasir M (Afghan) Pashto 5 Bujalski

AP4 Dawood Tamana F (Afghan) Pashto 0 Chaplain/Grapes

AP4 Dawood Inamullah M (Afghan) Pashto 3 Jensen

AP4 Dawood Afsana F (Afghan) Pashto 4 Miller

AP5 Khaksar Hajira F (Afghan) Pashto 0 B Stellwagen

AP5 Khaksar Khalid M (Afghan) Pashto 3 Boam

AP5 Khaksar Adil M (Afghan) Pashto 5 Chiapa

AP6 Rahimi Mohamad Akif M (Afghan) Pashto 0 B Stellwagen

AP6 Rahimi Bibi Humaira F (Afghan) Pashto 1 Baker

AP6 Rahimi Bibi Maria F (Afghan) Pashto 4 Sinicki

AP6 Rahimi Mohammad Saquib M (Afghan) Pashto 5 Chiapa

B1 Kremic Omar M Bosnian 2 Lydic dad speaks English NEED A TIME No interp.
C1 Jiang Xu ("Ryan") M Chinese* 2 Ollmann NEED A TIME LING Z?
K 1 Mirza Jenna (not EL) F Kurdish 0 ? English OK?? NEED A TIME No interp.
K 1 Mirza Joanna F Kurdish 2 Lydic English OK? NEED A TIME No interp.
M 1 Adam Balkhissa Yacoub F Massalit 0 Chaplain/Grapes

M 1 Adam Abdelnassir J M Masalit 5 Chiapa

M 1 Yakhoub Basmat F Massalit 3 Boam 

N 1 Tamang Gracie F Nepali 2 Curry

N 2 Tamang Priyanshu M Nepali 2 Curry

N 3 Tamang Rihan M Nepali 2 Lydic

R 1 Hamid Hussin Adi Habibah B F Rohingya / Malay 0 Ames/Buttaccio

R 1 Hamid Hussin Jannatul F Rohingya / Malay 2 Lydic

R 2 Mohamad Amin Muhammad Ruman M  Rohingya/Malay 0 B Stellwagen

R 2 Mohamad Amin Hanas F Rohingya/Malay 2 Ollmann

R 3 Mohamad Yunus Nor Kayas F Rohingya/Malay 3 Jensen

RU1 Khasanov Mykhailo "Misha" M Russian 3 Boam NEED A TIME No interp.
RU2 Lienov Yakov M Russian 4 Miller grandpa speaks English NEED A TIME No interp.
U1 OMELCHENKO DMYTRO M Ukrainian 0 Roscoe (AS) NEW NEED A TIME No interp.
SO2 Mohamoud Haboon F Somali 4 Miller NEED A TIME No interp.
SP1 Adorno Cruzado Milagros F Spanish 1 Buzzell

SP2 Estrada Rosario Luis Real M Spanish 4 Miller

SP3 Felix Dieppa Zophia F Spanish 0 Carlson

SP4 Figueroa-Bonilla Keishla F Spanish 1 Buzzell

SP4 Figueroa-Bonilla Camila F Spanish 3 Boam

SP5 Lopez Cathiria F Spanish 1 Buzzell

SP6 Hurtado-Gomez Francisco M Spanish 5 Chiapa

SP7 Reyes Jonathan M Spanish 5 Chiapa

SP8 Pagan Santiago Gadriel M Spanish Curry LS, non-EL

SW 1 Ahongo Gladness F Swahili 3 Jensen

SW 2 (Feruzi) Kenye Christophe M Swahili 3 Boam

SW 2 Feruzi (Kenye) Romain M Swahili 0 Ames/Buttaccio

SW 2 Feruzi (Kenye) Marc M Swahili 4 Sinicki

SW 3** Hana Ineza F Swahili 3 Jensen English OK? NEED A TIME
SW 4 Kasukulu Bikyombe M Swahili 1 Buzzell

SW 5 Kasumpa Philip M Swahili 4 Stellwagen NEED A TIME
SW 6 Kirutu Zawadi F Swahili 2 Ollmann

SW 7 (Mayele) Miracle Joseph M Swahili 0 Chaplain / Grapes brother as interpreter? NEED A TIME
SW 7 (Mayele) Miracle Michael M Swahili 0 Ames / Buttaccio brother as interpreter? NEED A TIME
SW 7 Mayele Esther F Swahili 0 Brown brother as interpreter? NEED A TIME
SW 7 Mayele Victoire M Swahili 3 Bahl brother as interpreter? NEED A TIME
SW 8 Mukendi Mostefer M Swahili 4 Sinicki

SW 9 Mwanza Wondas F Swahili 1 Baker (TUES)
SW 9 Mwanza Elisha M Swahili 5 Bujalski (TUES)

SW 10 Mwenze David M Swahili 5 Bujalski NEED A TIME
SW 11 Ndela Omari M Swahili 2 Ollmann

SW 11 Ndela Jumanne M Swahili 5 Bujalski

SW 12 Rashidi Amini M Swahili 2 Ollmann

SW 12 Rashidi Bazimba M Swahili 3 Boam

SW 12 Rashidi Sophia F Swahili 5 Bujalski



SW13 Putu Renard M Swahili 4 Sinicki NEW

Sw14 Ernest Eliazer M Swahili 3 Boam NEW

Sw14 Ernest Sarive F Swahili K Ames / Buttaccio NEW

Sw15? Mugisho Mervey F Swahili 5 Bujalski Non-EL NEED A TIME
Sw15? Iragi Anastasie F Swahili 2 Ollmann Non-EL NEED A TIME
SWE 1 Yussuf Hawa F Swahili/English 5 Chiapa English OK? NEED A TIME
SWK 1 Gahamani Mugisha (Kyle) M Swahili / Kinyarwanda 3 Jensen (TUES)
SWK 1 Gahamani Bowanerge (David) M Swahili / Kinyarwanda 5 Bujalski (TUES)
SWK 1 Peter Wise Ngabo Ngajime M Swahili / Kinyarwanda 0 B Stellwagen (TUES)
TE 1 Kankanala Devagnya (not EL) F Telugu / English 1 Baker English OK??

TE 1 Kankanala Nishwanth M Telugu / English 2 Lydic English OK??


